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SECTION IV – TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

 
(1) Scheduled Transportation charges between one or more points in Canada and Narita, 

Japan. 
 
(a) Minimum charge for each shipment weighing up to 45 kgs- $120 plus $8.73/kg. 
(b) Each shipment weighting over 45kgs up to 100 kgs. - $6.34/kg. 
(c) Each shipment weighing 100 kgs up to 300 kgs. - $4.49/kg. 
(d) Each shipment weighing 300 kgs. up t 500 kgs. - $3.87/kg. 
(e) Each shipment weighing 500 kgs. up to 1000 kgs. - $2.97/kg. 
(f) Each shipment weighing 1000 kgs or more - $1.96/kg. 
 

(2)   Scheduled Transportation charges between one or more points in Canada and San Jose, 
Costa Rica. 

        
(a) Minimum charge for each shipment weighing up to 45 kgs - $120 plus $26.67/kg. 
(b) Each shipment weighting over 45 kgs. up to 100 kgs. - $20.02/kg. 
(c) Each shipment weighting over 100 kgs. up to 300 kgs. - $13.34/kg. 
(d) Each shipment weighting over 300 kgs. up to 500 kgs. - $11.34/kg. 
(e) Each shipment weighting over 500 kgs. up to 1000 kgs. - $10.01/kg. 
(f) Each shipment weighting over 1000 kgs. - $8.56/kg. 
 

(3) The amount of charter transportation charges in this tariff have been exempted from 
publication pursuant to CTA(A) Order No. 2020-A-96.  
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